GAS GRIDDLE
MODELS:
GGM-18S, GGM-24S, GGM-36S, GGM-48S
GGT-18S, GGT-24S, GGT-36S, GGT-48S
OWNERS MANUAL
2M-Z23811  Rev. B  (12-21)
is a registered trademark of APW Wyott®, A Middleby Company.  All rights reserved.
This manual includes material related to installation, use , cleaning, and care. Exploded view[s], as well as any available

SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. (A) Width
Inches (cm)
(B) Depth
Inches (cm)
(C) Height
Inches (cm)
(D) Leg Width
Inches (cm) No. Controls BTU Grid Area
Installed
Weight lbs.
(kg)
Shipping
Weight lbs.
(kg)
GGT-24S 24 (61.0) 29 (65.4) 15-1/2 (39.4) 19 (48.3) 2 40,000 498 SQ.IN.
3213 SQ. CM.
165  (74.8) 175 (79.4)
GGT-36S 36 (91.4) 29 (65.4) 15-1/2 (39.4) 32-3/4 (83.2) 3 60,000 747 SQ. IN.
4820 SQ. CM.
247 (112.0) 262 (118.8)
GGT-48S 48 (121.9) 29 (65.4) 15-1/2 (39.4) 44-3/4 (113.7) 4 80,000 996 SQ. IN.
6426 SQ. CM.
330 (144.7) 350 (158.9)
 A
 C
MODEL
NO.
(A) WIDTH
Inches (cm)
(B) DEPTH
Inches (cm)
(C)
VHEIGHT
Inches (cm)
(D) LEG
WIDTH
Inches (cm)
NO.
CONTROLS BTU GRID AREA
INSTALLED
WEIGHT
lb (kg)
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
lb (kg)
GGT-18S 18 (457.2) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2 (39.4) 14.75 (37.5) 1 20,000 366 SQ. IN.
2361 SQ. CM. 111 (50.3) 123 (55.8)
GGT-24S 24 (61.0) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2 (39.4) 20.75 (52.7) 2 40,000 489 SQ. IN.
3155 SQ. CM. 148 (67.1) 158 (71.7)
GGT-36S 36 (91.4) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2 (39.4) 32-3/4 (83.2) 3 60,000 735 SQ. IN.
4742 SQ. CM. 221 (100.2) 236 (107.0)
GGT-48S 48 (121.9) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2 (39.4) 44-3/4
(113.7) 4 80,000 981 SQ. IN.
6329 SQ. CM. 295 (133.8) 315 (142.9)
GGM-18S 18 (457.2) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2 (39.4) 14.75 (37.5) 1 20,000 366 SQ. IN.
2361 SQ. CM. 111 (50.3) 123 (55.8)
GGM-24S 24 (61.0) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2 (39.4) 20.75 (52.7) 2 40,000 489 SQ. IN.
3155 SQ. CM. 148 (67.1) 158 (71.7)
GGM-36S 36 (91.4) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2 (39.4) 32-3/4 (83.2) 3 60,000 735 SQ. IN.
4742 SQ. CM. 221 (100.2) 236 (107.0)
GGM-48S 48 (121.9) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2 (39.4) 44-3/4
(113.7) 4 80,000 981 SQ. IN.
6329 SQ. CM. 295 (133.8) 315 (142.9)
GGT-36S SHOWN
is a registered trademark of APW Wyott®, A Middleby Company.  All rights reserved.

GGT-36S 3
GGT-48S 4
7
GGM-18S
2V-Z6647
1
BURNER, PILOT 7
GGM-24S 2
GGM-36S 3
GGM-48S 4
GGT-18S 1
GGT-24S 2
GGT-36S 3
GGT-48S 4
8
GGM-18S/GGT-18S G4-Z23860 1 PANEL, BOTTOM 18 INCH
7
GGM-24S/GGT-24S G3-Z5919 1 PANEL, BOTTOM 24 INCH
GGM-36S/GGT-36S G3-Z5929 1 PANEL, BOTTOM 36 INCH
GGM-48S/GGT-36S G3-Z5939 1 PANEL, BOTTOM 48 INCH
NOTE: Side references are from the operator’s point-of-view – from the front of the unit. Items labeled “NS”
are non-serviceable. Items labeled “NP” are not pictured.
2M
-Z